HOMESCHOOL
FAMILY LIFE

Homeschool Family Life Elementary
Transcript

Student: Becky Thatcher
Student ID: 942027

Date of Birth: 11/12/2015
Address:

555 Main Street

St. Petersburg, MO 12345

Level Period Course
1st Grade 2017-2018 Reading
Writing

1st Grade Math
1st Grade Science
1st Grade History
PE

GPA: N/A

11/18/2024 4:29 PM

Teach Them Diligently

Percent
95.00
93.00
88.00
23.00
90.00

100.00

Copyright © 2024 Homeschool-Family-Life.com

Grade
P

T U M T O

Earned Credits: 5.00
Cumulative GPA: N/A

Credits
1.00/1.00
1.00/1.00
1.00/1.00
0.00/1.00
1.00/1.00
1.00/1.00

5.00

Points

0.00
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