

Homeschool Family Life Elementary Transcript

Student: **Becky Thatcher** Student ID: **942027** Date of Birth: **11/12/2015**

Address:

555 Main Street

St. Petersburg, MO 12345

Earned Credits: **5.00** Cumulative GPA: **N/A**

Level	Period	Course	Percent	Grade	Credits	Points
1st Grade	2017-2018	Reading	95.00	Р	1.00 / 1.00	
		Writing	93.00	Р	1.00 / 1.00	
		1st Grade Math	88.00	Р	1.00 / 1.00	
		1st Grade Science	23.00	F	0.00 / 1.00	
		1st Grade History	90.00	Р	1.00 / 1.00	
		PE	100.00	Р	1.00 / 1.00	
GPA: N/A					5.00	0.00